
Amount Interest Total
Amount of Claim 
Admitted

1
Computer Junction Private 
Limited

C-129, Naraina Industrial Area, 
Phase-1, New Delhi-110028 
(India)

satish.p@cjpl.in 2,65,77,028.00 2,05,70,621.00 4,71,47,649.00 4,71,47,649.00    

2 M/s Data Scantech Solutions
324, 2nd Floor, Udyog Vihar, 
Phase-II, Gurugram-122001

sagarbansalinbox@gmail.com 
& dss.ajay2014@gmail.com

33,50,233.00    17,31,992.00    50,82,225.00     50,82,225.00       

5,22,29,874.00 5,22,29,874.00    

List of Claim's of Operational Creditor's as on 11.01.2022 in the Matter of M/s. Nysa Communications Private Limited

Total (In Rs.)

Name Address Email ID
Amount of Claim Received

S.no


